Address:  884 PLEASANT VALLEY DRIVE
City, State, Zip:  SPRINGBORO, OH, 45066
Business:  937-746-0073
Fax:  937-746-0887
Spec/Model:  MODEL
Start Date:  11/15/2018
Projected Settlement Date:  2/18/2019
Lumber Scheduled Date (ROUGH/TRIM):  10/31/2018 | NOT SCHEDULED

999ZZ01 MISC #1 - IRRIGATION (irrigation ) E
999ZZ02 MISC #2 - FULL SOD (Full sod ) E
999ZZ03 MISC #3 - DEHUMIDIFIER IN BSMT (Dehumidifier in
bsmt ) E
999ZZ04 MISC #4 - CUSTOM PAINTING (Custom painting ) E
999ZZ05 MISC #5 - EPA SHELVING IN BSMT (EPA shelving in
bsmt ) E
999ZZ06 MISC #6 - STORAGE CLOSET IN BS (Storage closet in
bsmt per drawing ) E
999ZZ07 MISC #7 - PAINT CEILINGS CITY (Paint ceilings City
Loft ) E
999ZZ08 MISC #8 - PANIC BUTTONS PER DR (Panic buttons
per drawing ) E
999ZZ09 MISC #9 - PHONE AND CABLE PER (Phone and Cable
per drawing ) E
999ZZ10 MISC #10 - PAINT FIRST FLOOR BE (Paint first floor
bedroom bath City Loft ) E
999ZZ11 MISC #11 - PAINT UNFINISHED BAS (paint
unfinished basement floor almond ) E
999ZZ12 MISC #12 - SEAM IN GRANITE ISLA (seam in granite
island ) E
999ZZ13 MISC #13 - LEAD WALK TO SERVICE (Lead walk to
service door ) E
999ZZ14 MISC #14 - SERVICE DOOR TO SALE (Service door to
Sales office 3(0) door ) E
999ZZ15 MISC #15 - CONDUIT UNDER SIDEWA (conduit
under sidewalk, lead walk and driveway ) E
999ZZ16 MISC #16 - BATTERY BACK UP FOR (Battery Back up
for sump pump ) E
999ZZ17 MISC #17 - SIDE BY SIDE REFRIGE (Side by Side
Refrigerator ) E
999ZZ18 MISC #18 - TV FLAT SCREEN PRE-W (TV flat screen
pre-wire family room ) E
999ZZ19 MISC #19 - IRRIGATION ROUGH-IN (Irrigation rough-
in ) E
999ZZ20 MISC #20 - PARKING LOT ON LOT 1 (Parking lot on
lot 1327 to be 50X25 ) E
999ZZ21 MISC #21 - PARKING LOT LANDSCAP (Parking lot
landscaping ) E
999ZZ22 MISC #22 - SOD 25 FT FROM BACK (Sod 25 ft from
back of parking lot then seed remaining area of lot ) E
999ZZ23 MISC #23 - 2 LAMPPOST FOR PARKI (2 lamppost for
parking lot  Craftsman style ) E
999ZZ24
MISC #24 - GROUND FLOODLIGHT TO (Ground
floodlight to be installed in the middle of the 3rd
parking space to light up flagpole )
E
999ZZ25 MISC #25 - ADDITIONAL IRRIGATIO (Additional
irrigation for parking lot ) E
999ZZ26 MISC #26 - DROP GARAGE WINDOWS (Drop garage
windows to be 3rd panel from bottom ) E
999ZZ27 MISC #27 - NO RAILING OR STEP F (no railing or step
for covered porch ) E
999ZZ28 MISC #28 - GUARDIAN UPGRADES (Guardian
upgrades ) E
999ZZ29 MISC #29 - CUSTOM LIGHTING (Custom lighting ) E
999ZZ30 MISC #30 - UPGRADED LANDSCAPING (upgraded
landscaping ) E
MSS: #585412 (Model MSS/Final) | Report generated: 11/26/2018 7:15 AMOption Category: B - BASE | E - ELECTIVE | S - STANDARD | R - REQUIRED
DAYTON (DCY)
SELECTION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT | DCY-CH-S326